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Concert No. 3
June 25, 1998
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Star,Spangled:Banner . . v, . . s otedemate. . 51 1068 5 g i Key

Russian Saler's Dande .  a# | | el eiawd o Bl 0 o on b Gliére

A Slavie Farewell |0 | e e B sipodins b Agapkin

The Lordwofythe Dante . w2, . busttgitgimads  BE o0 o o Hardiman

Bricusse and Newley on Broadway . . . . . . . . . arr. Barker

Solid Ment0sthecFIONt . wobd . twall siosed dhobt, . & . s snbitt e Sousa
(the children's march)

Goldenpolnl GIVEIUTE . . . . it il » § Bsosamoanioini Gorham
Grease! swiomsd . S W8 . il el R Casey & Jacobs
INTERMISSION
Richmond, (Gelebration . . s . b hwer smssg . § . o THEBE Gorham
Pentignd tMullgh. & W& W | Beeli o skl R R arr. Howe
Delaware Valley .Celebration . . ... voiini ot ouoiin, Jenkins
An BllingtoneRortraith, . .t . . oombowk B L arr. Werle
800 o g o4 v Al VATV ALY, s ogier SR BRI Watkin
Home, g e R ANTE . il Kelly & Higley

Our conductor tonight is Steve Holloman, band director at
Topeka High School.
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Our next concert will be Sunday, July 5th, 7:30pm
in Gage Partk.



KANSAS MUSEUM
OF HISTORY

dventure Awaits Yoy |
Y MUSEUM

i 9:00-4:30 Mon.Sat. Exhibit Galleries
g;‘:fo‘:, Workshops and Folklife

10:00-4:00 Mon,Sat. Demonstrations

1:00-4:00 Sun, Tours |

Instruments
* Guitars - Amps
* Music - Lessons _
* Accessories * Repairs

- Rental - Sales

ﬁ% products : I
| Ne [t (@785-2728681) [° "f.;
1907 SW GAGE 6425 SW Sixth Avenue, Topeka |, |

272-1740 Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
L your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/98
T AT ESrerT RN COEE oDy NS SREED R
i
% 0 Summer Concert Schedule
EmE MUSI C SHOP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1 Garfield Park
Musical Instrument Repair & Sales Marshall's Band ~ Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
Santa Fe Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
Ken Emde ¥ Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612 ﬁzafsr:rks};l;pd ;hu j"n ; f gis:orli)caL Society
all's un un age Parl
(785) 235-8171 Res. (785) 748-0910 Mardialls Reode . Trus  [as B8 bailis o Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28 Gage Park .
8
i 10-00.4- North Topeka Band Mon Jun 29 Garfield Park
Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00 s gy o Bl S G
L Sat. 9:00-1:00 & North Topeka Band Mon Jul 6 Garfield Park
Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band Sun Jul 12 Gfige }.’ark ;
thank the Topeka Parks & Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16  Historical Society
Rectaation Department Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19  Gage Park
E North Topeka Band Mon Jul 20  Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23  Historical Society
this program for their - Jazz. Workshop Sun Jul 26 Gage Park
continued support of our Mmhall's Band Thu Jul 30 H.istorical Society
free summer concert Rain date... Thu Aug 6 Historical Society
; Rain date... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
series. 1 Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm
-

| The Washburn University Symphonic Band,
' Percussion Ensemble,

Jazz Ensembles,
and other groups give free concerts durin g the school year. ou can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert Hall on the W.U. campus. The W.U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mail ing list if you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.

Lloyd Wood burn




